BlueSky

15/20ml SAN Crystal Jar, 38mm Neck
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The decoration area detailed is indicative only.
Actual decoration area will depend on the decoration process and
equipment used.
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Bluesky Product Code
Colour

Material

Size / Design

Neck Size

Height

Width

Weight

Last Updated By

-

CJ20*

N/A

SAN

15/20ml

38mm

33mm

40.17mm

14.2g £ 1g
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BlueSky
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Grimsby
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blueskysolutionsuk.com
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